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Thursday 7:00 pm Lakeshore Lanes Lanes 1-24

President: Tyler Atkinson tyler.atkinson@kurtzersa.com
Vice President: Kevin Gmach kgmach@yahoo.com
Secretary/Treasurer: Mike Lohse mlohse@att.net
Sergeant at Arms: Phil Vantatenhove sales@gibbsvillecheese.com

Team Standings

Pins + Team 1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part High High HDCP HDCP
Place Lane _# Team Name HDCP  Avg HDCP _ WON Place WON Place WON Place Game _Sers _Game _Sers
1 5 13 Budweiser- Torke 58367 575 94 23 15 24 12 34 1 737 2032 818 2275
2 4 3 Bud Light - Mentink 61251 639 33 26 8 23 14 33 2 750 2099 792 2249
3 6 5 Budweiser-Bandicots 58557 577 92 21 20 28 9 33 3 670 1831 813 2260
4 11 4 Coors Light - Cheater's R Us 60761 630 41 38 1 19% 20 32% 4 703 2001 752 2124
5 14 22 Beau and the Cre 59110 431 230 15% 23 26 11 31% 5 665 1882 786 2245
6 19 12 Budweiser/Stiemkes 60998 533 134 26 11 24% 13 31 6 626 1721 776 2159
7 1 9 Bud Light-10 Pins to the Wind 60518 612 58 22 17 29 7 29% 7 765 2075 820 2240
8 9 2 CPI 60434 544 123 26 10 23 15 29 8 669 1815 794 2190
9 24 23 Bud Light - Old Farts 60482 642 30 22 16 20 19 28 9 760 2129 794 2231
10 21 14 Coors Light - Beer Me 61418 637 35 28 7 31% 5 27 10 730 2028 786 2187
11 18 17 Coors Light No Spares 61133 611 59 23 14 29 6 27 11 780 2037 810 2205
12 23 16 Budweiser - Gutt 60772 621 51 31 4 32 3 27 12 774 2035 851 2272
13 10 18 Bud Light Brothers 60633 601 69 21 19 18 21 25% 13 708 1989 787 2230
14 22 21 Budwieser Pin He 61211 566 107 22 18 35% 1 25% 14 703 1939 815 2183
15 13 6 Budweiser - Haje 60054 460 203 25% 13 28 10 25 15 604 1654 761 2140
16 8 7 Coors Lt- Gibbsv 60816 576 93 26 9 22 16 23 16 714 1962 789 2187
17 7 15 Coors Light - Hammer 60500 642 29 28 6 28 8 22 17 744 2009 823 2154
18 20 19 Budweiser-Bowl Crappers 60611 543 124 34 2 18 22 22 18 682 1869 810 2253
19 15 8 Two Birds and a 59933 325 332 18 22 32 4 22 19 494 1356 766 2135
20 2 1 Budweiser-Da Guy 60331 622 48 29 5 20 18 21% 20 771 2069 830 2246
21 17 10 Olson Funeral Home 59863 427 234 34 3 17 23 21 21 553 1525 780 2171
22 3 11 Bud Light - KT L 60380 515 151 19 21 33% 2 15 22 620 1673 779 2132
23 12 20 Trempe Insurance 60018 512 153 26 12 22 17 10 23 654 1807 784 2197
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Beau and the Cre 622 656 619 1897 0 <--> Budweiser - Gutt 666 707 650 2023 5
3-4 Olson Funeral Home 715 759 667 2141 5 <--> BYE TEAM 0 0 0 0 0
5-6 Budweiser/Stiemkes 647 714 696 2057 4% <--->  Bud Light Brothers 647 702 686 2035 0%
7-8 Trempe Insurance 629 662 606 1897 1 <--->  Coors Light - Beer Me 667 643 630 1940 4
9-10 Coors Lt- Gibbsv 718 663 650 2031 1 <>  Budwieser Pin He 674 677 723 2074 4
11-12  Budweiser-Da Guy 666 756 643 2065 3 <--->  Bud Light - Old Farts 687 697 656 2040 2
13-14  Coors Light No Spare 740 751 714 2205 0 <-->  Bud Light - Mentink 748 776 725 2249 5
15-16  Budweiser-Bandicots 703 691 691 2085 5 <--->  Budweiser-Bowl Crapp 627 686 686 1999 0
17-18  Coors Light - Hammer 635 688 579 1902 1 <--->  Budweiser - Haje 717 635 623 1975 4
19-20  Bud Light-10 Pins to t 632 734 645 2011 4 <---> Two Birds and a 619 705 680 2004 1
21-22  Bud Light- KT L 668 682 650 2000 0 <> CPI 711 794 685 2190 5
23-24  Budweiser- Torke 708 749 686 2143 4 <> Coors Light - Cheater' 716 563 661 1940 1

Season High Scores

Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series
851 Budweiser - Gutt 2275 Budweiser- Torke 780 Coors Light No Spares 2129 Bud Light - Old Fart
830 Budweiser-Da Guy 2260 Budweiser-Bandicots 765 Bud Light-10 Pins to the Wi 2099 Bud Light - Mentink
823 Coors Light - Hammer 2253 Budweiser-Bowl Crappers 730 Coors Light - Beer Me 2001 Coors Light - Cheat
815 Budwieser Pin He 2245 Beau and the Cre 714 Coors Lt- Gibbsv 1989 Bud Light Brothers
794 CPI 2197 Trempe Insurance 626 Budweiser/Stiemkes 1673 Bud Light- KT L
780 Olson Funeral Home 2140 Budweiser - Haje 494 Two Birds and a

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 45 games to be eligible for any league award.
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Season High Scores - Continued

Men

Women

Scratch Series

827 Wes Schmitz

779 Connor Reinemann
767 Aaron Nachtwey

761 Jason McCoy
747 Tim Felsinger
728 Tedd Mentink
701 Shane Ehren
675 Matt Wolf
646 Scott Miller

699 Pam Hudson
649 Jamie McCoy
598 Gail Hajenga
577 Diana Shircel

Season Game Over Average

Scratch Game

300
300
289
289
280
279
277
276
258
257
234

247
235
228
202

Tony Rizzi

Keegin Nachtwey
Chris Roerdink
Tyler Atkinson
Trevor Schoerner
Jeremy Tock
Rory Stubler
Tom Shircel

Tim Olszewski
Beau Stricker
Tanner Voss

Rae Ann Schmitz
Rose Stiemke
Terri Behrens
Angela Jekenewicz

Handicap Series

839 Josh Setzer

814 Dave Paasch
806 Scott Hurtienne
799 Phil Vantatenhove
793 Neil Murray

783 Kennedy Song
779 Mike Stubler
758 David Thibodeau
725 Jimmy Olson

818 Jennifer Zinger
797 Tammy Schauer
777 Deb Felsinger
738 Eileen Kren

Handicap Game

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
297
297
296
295
295
295
294
294
292
292
290
287

299
296
290

Season Series over Average

Dan Roerdink
Tim Wieland
Bob Kauger
Travis Sommer
Steve Scheuren
Jacob Scheuren
Pat O'Brien
Dale Aderman
Bob Watry

Jon DeMaster
Josh Scheuren
Matthew Sertich
Troy Molzner
Tyler Pentek
Max Hilbert
Tim Mentink
Mike Lohse
Jacob Henschel
Ben Cleveland
Rich Gumm
Steve Steimke
John Schleinz
Ryan Boedecker
Troy Yurk

Don Hajenga
Rick Keller

Diane Schuette
Lea Thibodeau
Kim Felsinger

Game - Avg=Difference

Men

Women
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299 -188=111
300-199=101
280-180=100
299 -206=93
289 -196=93
257 -170=87
289 -202=87
289 -203=86
289 -206=83
246 - 163=83
277 -194=83

279 -198=81
244 -167=77
203-127=76
247 -171=76
235-161=74
213-143=70
210-140=70
228 -159=69
238-170=68
202 - 140=62

Tony Rizzi
Keegin Nachtwey
Steve Scheuren
Bob Kauger
Matthew Sertich
Bob Watry

Troy Molzner
Dan Roerdink
Travis Sommer
Jacob Scheuren
Josh Scheuren

Pam Hudson
Diane Schuette
Lea Thibodeau
Rae Ann Schmitz
Rose Stiemke

Deb Felsinger

Kim Felsinger
Terri Behrens
Jamie McCoy
Angela Jekenewicz

Series - Avg=Difference

785-594=191
737 -567=170
742 -582=160
718 -573=145
669 - 525=144
683 - 540=143
746 - 609=137
725-588=137
730-597=133
758 -627=131
737 - 606=131

470 -306=164
649 - 510=139
641 -510=131
546 - 429=117
624 -513=111
699 - 591=108
588 - 483=105
529 - 429=100

577 - 486=91

585-501=84

Tony Rizzi

Josh Setzer
Josh Scheuren
Dave Paasch
Pat O'Brien
Steve Scheuren
Dan Roerdink
Scott Hurtienne
Mike Lohse
Dale Aderman
Troy Molzner

Jennifer Zinger
Jamie McCoy
Tammy Schauer
Deb Felsinger
Rae Ann Schmitz
Pam Hudson
Rose Stiemke
Kim Felsinger
Diana Shircel
Diane Schuette
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Team Rosters
True Book High High HDCP  HDCP
ID# Name Phone Avg HDCP Pins Gms Average Avg Game Sers _Game Sers
1 - Budweiser-Da Guy
12 Stubler, Mike 201 22 18177 90 201.97 200 256 697 281 779
188 Olszewski, Tim 197 26 10647 54 197.17 197 258 666 290 756
74 Schober, Hunter 224 0 4035 18 22417 210 278 718 292 760
146 Olszewski, Brian 177 45 2666 15 177.73 — 203 574 245 670
150 Olszewski, Cody 120 99 0 0 _ 0 0
151 Heling, Chase 198 25 3564 18 198.00 . 236 672 262 731
152 Stubler, Rory 219 5 12968 59 219.80 . 277 741 277 741
189 Schwartz, Nick 206 18 618 3 20600 ___ 236 618 254 672
198 Gmach, Justin bk208 16 612 3 204.00 208 210 612 226 660
199 Long, Aiden 189 34 567 3 189.00 . 213 567 247 669
2 -CPI
51 Scheuren, Steve 186 37 16216 87 186.39 176 280 683 300 809
54 Scheuren, Jacob 162 59 9770 60 162.83 163 246 565 300 745
128 Scheuren, Josh 196 27 17083 87 196.36 196 277 742 300 829
129 Scheuren, Jayne 116 103 3151 27 116.70 123 162 430 267 745
148 Griessmeyer, Malik bk199 24 1237 6 206.17 . 226 628 250 700
3 - Bud Light - Mentink
124 Mentink, Tedd 217 7 16277 75 217.03 208 268 728 284 776
125 DeMaster, Jon 209 15 16352 78 209.64 214 279 719 300 782
123 Mentink, Tim 213 11 17974 84 213.98 206 279 718 297 757
69 Demaster, Emily 197 26 5937 30 19790 173 254 738 285 831
4 - Coors Light - Cheater's R Us
29 Roerdink, Chris 222 2 14689 66 222.56 223 289 722 289 730
24 Murray, Neil 201 22 13917 69 201.70 196 268 718 293 793
25 Roerdink, Dan 207 17 13704 66 207.64 213 289 746 300 806
138 Ehren, Shane 208 16 13775 66 208.71 216 274 701 282 749
5 - Budweiser-Bandicots
31 Wieland, Tim 190 33 12547 66 190.11 191 256 663 300 783
63 Wolf, Matt 193 30 12171 63 193.19 189 256 675 288 771
6 Henschel, Jacob 194 29 14035 72 19493 201 265 667 295 762
144 Haustein, Rebekah bk129 91 305 3 101.67 129 112 305 203 578
108 Felsinger, Deb 145 76 7862 54 14559 147 213 546 290 777
6 - Budweiser - Haje
40 Karl, Richard 135 85 4885 36 135.69 151 187 465 263 676
154 Hajenga, Don 188 35 14174 75 188.99 188 249 659 290 767
170 Thibodeau, Lea 137 83 8639 63 137.13 . 203 465 296 723
171 Reinemann, Kelly 166 56 5490 33 166.36 168 220 546 275 708
153 Hajenga, Gail 182 40 11483 63 182.27 177 234 598 274 718
7 - Coors Lt- Gibbsv
58 O'Brien, Pat 178 44 13375 75 178.33 179 255 669 300 810
59 Klein, Jake 213 11 8977 42 213.74 211 266 724 285 765
16 Miller, Scott 185 38 11689 63 185.54 190 245 646 278 745
17 Vantatenhove, Phil 210 14 17016 81 210.07 211 267 751 283 799
107 Luedtke, Nathan bk154 67 913 6 15217 154 169 486 236 687
8 - Two Birds and a
21 Schwinn, Jennifer 95 123 2589 27 95.89 109 158 362 275 692
44 Kren, Eileen 125 95 11254 90 125.04 121 178 423 274 738
52 Zinger, Jennifer 105 114 6348 60 105.80 101 161 470 277 818
100 Kren, George 120 99 0 0 _ 0 0
155 Thibodeau, David 175 47 10532 60 175.53 169 227 608 280 758
172 Tryba, Austin bk224 0 0 0 224 0 0
173 Tryba, Deb 154 67 2318 15 154.53 149 212 481 284 697
9 - Bud Light-10 Pins to the Wind
77 Setzer, Josh 193 30 13911 72 193.21 207 264 737 298 839
79 Smith, Matt 201 22 7866 39 201.69 205 238 676 258 736
122 Tock, Jeremy 218 6 11776 54 218.07 221 279 729 291 766
68 Cleveland, Joy 174 48 7316 42 17419 170 245 572 295 722
56 Cleveland, Ben 212 12 12096 57 212.21 203 277 747 295 783
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ID # Name Phone Avg HDCP
10 - Olson Funeral Home
91 Jekenewicz, Angela 142 78
92 Lindsay, Brian 120 99
94 Olson, Jimmy 165 57
95 Keller, Rick 125 95
96 Theobald, Tami bk113 106
98 Yurk, Troy 190 33
115 East, Jacob 129 91
11 - Bud Light - KT L
180 Felsinger, Kim 146 75
179 Felsinger, Tim 210 14
37 Gottsacker, Ric 159 62
57 Vetter, Brandon 150 71
187 Ninneman, Kyle 161 60
147 Murray, Jennifer 132 88
12 - Budweiser/Stiemkes
45 Stiemke, Rose 169 53
47 Steimke, Steve 189 34
121 Watry, Bob 175 47
13 - Budweiser- Torke
216 Gahagen, Russel 214 10
104 Paasch, Dave 195 28
30 Ernisse, Andrew 166 56
186 Van Ess, Ron bk199 24
90 Reinemann, Connor 233 0
196 Kohl, Jennie 180 42
178 Pfeifer, Paul 135 85
14 - Coors Light - Beer Me
97 Lohse, Mike 209 15
11 Boeldt, Adam bk215 9
192 Schoerner, Trevor 213 11
120 Rizzi, Tony 201 22
15 - Coors Light - Hammer
48 Boedecker, Ryan 200 23
28 Klinke, Shawn 222 2
49 Atkinson, Tyler 220 4
50 Gmach, Kevin bk198 25
177 Voss, Tanner 170 52
60 Cummings, Phil 220 4
16 - Budweiser - Gutt
70 Kalkopf, Craig 205 19
117 Aderman, Dale 210 14
167 Pentek, Tyler 206 18
181 Scheidel, Aaron 176 46
46 Sommer, Travis 211 13
17 - Coors Light No Spares
136 Nachtwey, Keegin 204 19
185 Gonwa, Adam 202 21
163 Sertich, Matthew 205 19
166 Molzner, Troy 208 16
93 Nachtwey, Aaron 213 11
18 - Bud Light Brothers
61 Gumm, Rich 190 33
36 Kauger, Bob 210 14
134 Hurtienne, Scott 201 22
230 Zeman, Kim 158 63
116 Kriegel, Cole 120 99
19 - Budweiser-Bowl Crappers
1 Schuette, Diane 169 53
3 Schauer, Tammy 175 47
65 Hudson, Pam 199 24
140 Robison, Gail 154 67
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8980
0
9405
7507
0
10263
4646

12289
17086
3822
3605
6802
1195

15292
17087
15767

5159
17047
4989
561
17533
4324
2841

18872

0
18533
18133

16234
1999
19199
0
13832
2651

7405
14538
9918
4759
17104

12286

2424
14812
14387
14745

15391
18929
11462
6654
0

15223
15256
16758

1390

Pins Gms

63

57
60

54
36

84
81
24
24
42

90
90
90

24
87
30

75
24
21

90

87
90

81

87

81
12

36
69
48
27
81

60
12
72
69
69

81
90
57
42

90
87
84

True Book
Average Avg

High High HDCP  HDCP
Game Sers _Game Sers

142.54 149 202 505 282 742
—_ 0 0

165.00 162 213 551 272 725

12512 121 189 463 287 751
113 0 0

190.06 195 257 647 292 752

129.06 129 170 444 261 717

146.30 142 210 529 290 760
21094 213 268 747 282 798
159.25 ___ 224 559 289 784
150.21 146 188 500 262 729
16195 167 210 587 274 779
132.78 138 184 421 266 667

169.91 168 235 588 295 768
189.86 188 256 651 294 762
17519 176 257 625 300 769

21496 217 268 684 275 705
195.94 196 267 718 299 814
166.30 178 204 557 257 716
187.00 199 203 561 227 633
233.77 237 279 779 279 779
180.17 217 603 259 708
135.29 179 484 267 748

209.69 210 278 730 296 802
215 0 0

213.02 218 280 742 291 775

201.48 188 300 785 300 860

200.42 212 268 704 292 779

22211 232 256 686 256 686

220.68 219 289 754 292 763
198 0 0

170.77  ___ 234 589 285 751

22092 214 268 707 278 737

205.69 212 279 707 299 791
210.70 208 288 758 300 803
206.63  ___ 279 701 300 789
176.26 176 264 592 300 730
21116 210 289 717 300 765

204.77 200 300 714 300 786

202.00 213 236 646 247 679
205.72  ___ 289 732 300 789
208.51 289 737 300 800

21370 219 279 767 284 782

190.01 187 259 674 295 782
21032 214 299 725 300 776
201.09 207 266 725 284 806
158.43 161 232 597 298 795
0 0

169.14 166 244 585 299 750
17536 173 234 641 281 797
199.50 194 279 699 300 777
154.44 175 471 267 747
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True Book High High HDCP  HDCP
ID# Name Phone Avg HDCP Pins Gms Average  Avg  Game Sers _Game Sers
20 - Trempe Insurance
101 Meyer, Michele 203 20 7329 36 203.58 203 268 679 287 739
102 Wilsing, Lori 147 74 5736 39 147.08 147 196 532 270 751
103 Behrens, Terri 162 59 8775 54 162.50 159 228 555 290 735
105 Schneider, Robyn bk158 63 0 0 158 0 0
106 Schleinz, John 176 46 7923 45 176.07 174 247 592 294 748
109 Meyer, Makaela 124 95 2617 21 124.62 122 167 432 262 723
110 Bossler, Desiree bk84 133 0 0 84 0 0
111 Gonzalez, Tannor bk113 106 0 0 113 0 0
168 Williamson, Bryce 153 68 3226 21 153.62 ___ 211 558 284 802
169 Williamson, Nicole 110 109 1983 18 11017  ___ 156 386 273 737
21 - Budwieser Pin He
10 Shircel, Diana 163 58 11772 72 163.50 166 211 577 270 754
13 Schmitz, Wes 230 0 20751 90 230.57 222 290 827 290 827
218 Schmitz, Rae Ann 173 49 15587 90 17319 173 247 624 298 777
83 Shircel, Jeff 217 7 1960 9 217.78  ___ 268 730 268 730
118 Richter, Steve 120 99 0 0 _ 0 0
22 - Beau and the Cre
174 Zajkowski, Scott 204 19 7958 39 204.05 196 276 722 299 791
175 Madigan, Dave 106 113 3509 33 106.33  ___ 136 395 258 740
176 Michon, Peter 121 98 2920 24 121.67 ___ 171 437 273 743
119 Stricker, Beau 203 20 10968 54 203.11 200 257 672 281 744
182 Song, Kennedy 145 76 7417 51 145.43  ___ 203 528 290 783
183 Terresinski, Tony 136 84 5331 39 136.69  ___ 197 477 284 738
184 Thomsen, Kara 97 121 1174 12 97.83 ___ 139 326 250 671
23 - Bud Light - Old Farts
42 Hilbert, Max 217 7 11071 51 217.08 ___ 286 744 297 777
8 Shircel, Tom 209 15 16978 81 209.60 211 276 715 289 754
137 McCoy, Jason 216 8 16246 75 216.61 213 279 761 289 791
7 Hilbert, Bill 203 20 3054 15 203.60 219 254 709 262 746
26 Murray, Jan 135 85 2836 21 135.05 ___ 170 423 256 672
210 McCoy, Jamie 175 47 8958 51 175.65 171 241 649 290 805
24 - BYE TEAM
Individual High Averages
Men 233.77 Connor Reinemann 230.57 Wes Schmitz 222.56 Chris Roerdink
Women 199.50 Pam Hudson 182.27 Gail Hajenga 175.65 Jamie McCoy
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